
RESULTS
TRA FIG Development Level - Women 11-12

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 2 2019

English Institute of Sport, Sheffield

1st - 2nd June 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine/3rd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

ScoreRank E1 E5E4E3E2 Total
T

Score
E

Score
HD

Score
E6

SCOTT Isobel150 38.6650.0 0.08.4 8.0 8.1 8.51 8.3
Northamptonshire
Trampoline Gymnastics
Academy

0.0 8.6 8.3 8.6 8.78.7 0.0 39.445

123.475

8.1 0.08.2 45.3656.3 8.4 8.58.3

12.565

12.645

12.765

17.200

16.700

16.7009.400

9.600

9.600

8.5

8.3

8.4

WAINE Elizabeth153 38.6000.0 0.08.4 8.1 8.4 8.32 8.1
Northamptonshire
Trampoline Gymnastics
Academy

0.0 8.3 8.3 8.1 8.48.3 0.0 38.660

122.345

8.1 0.07.8 45.0856.3 8.2 8.28.3

12.300

12.360

12.685

16.600

16.400

16.7009.600

9.700

9.700

8.5

8.8

8.2

FYFE Maggie136 38.9300.0 0.08.6 8.5 8.5 8.03 8.4

City of Liverpool RGC 0.0 8.3 7.8 8.2 8.27.8 0.0 38.510

121.335

7.6 0.07.9 43.8956.3 8.1 7.87.7

12.330

12.610

12.795

16.400

15.500

16.9009.700

9.500

9.300

8.3

8.4

7.7

MCMILLAN Aimee143 39.1650.0 0.08.5 8.2 7.9 8.54 8.4
Central Galaxy Coventry
Trampoline Club

0.0 8.8 8.7 8.2 8.28.4 0.0 38.920

121.320

7.4 0.07.2 43.2357.0 7.2 7.47.1

12.865

12.820

12.435

16.900

14.400

16.9009.400

9.200

9.400

8.6

8.5

7.1

ROSE Anais149 38.8500.0 0.08.5 7.9 8.2 7.85 8.2

Maesteg Trampoline Club 0.0 8.7 8.6 8.5 8.68.4 0.0 39.995

121.250

7.4 0.06.9 42.4055.9 7.4 7.17.1

13.350

13.495

12.905

17.200

14.400

16.3009.200

9.300

9.200

8.1

8.8

7.3

GEE Amy137 37.7650.0 0.08.2 8.0 8.2 8.06 8.2

Springfield Park Bouncers 0.0 8.4 8.4 8.2 8.48.3 0.0 38.415

119.565

7.6 0.07.4 43.3856.5 7.7 7.87.8

12.165

12.215

12.185

16.800

15.400

16.4009.200

9.400

9.300

8.6

8.6

7.7

AUSTIN Libby131 37.5600.0 0.08.0 7.7 7.4 7.67 7.8
Central Galaxy Coventry
Trampoline Club

0.0 8.5 8.3 8.0 8.27.7 0.0 38.575

119.275

7.9 0.07.3 43.1406.5 7.5 7.47.8

12.460

12.475

12.240

16.500

14.900

15.5009.600

9.600

9.500

7.8

8.4

7.0

WRAY Brooke158 37.8800.0 0.08.5 7.8 8.1 8.38 8.1
Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

0.0 8.0 8.0 8.4 8.57.8 0.0 38.195

119.260

7.6 0.07.5 43.1856.3 7.8 8.27.7

12.180

12.295

12.285

16.400

15.500

16.4009.300

9.500

9.100

8.4

8.6

7.9

SERAPHIN Clarissa151 37.7750.0 0.08.3 8.1 8.0 8.59 8.3

Edgbarrow Trampoline 0.0 8.2 8.0 8.1 8.08.2 0.0 37.590

118.660

7.7 0.07.0 43.2956.3 8.0 7.97.8

11.975

12.290

11.995

16.100

15.500

16.5009.300

9.200

9.500

8.2

7.8

7.7

WAINFORD Charlotte154 37.1600.0 0.07.9 7.9 7.8 7.610 8.1
Sky High Trampoline
Gymnastics Academy

0.0 7.5 7.7 7.5 7.97.7 0.0 37.120

117.400

8.0 0.07.4 43.1206.3 7.9 7.68.0

12.060

12.120

12.320

15.400

15.700

15.8009.300

9.600

8.800

7.9

7.8

7.8

PAREZ Alana146 37.1000.0 0.07.9 7.8 7.7 7.811 7.5

Maesteg Trampoline Club 0.0 8.0 7.8 7.7 7.97.5 0.0 37.710

117.390

7.6 0.07.4 42.5806.3 7.5 7.47.5

12.400

12.510

12.280

15.700

14.900

15.6009.100

9.500

9.100

7.9

8.2

7.1

GERRARD Tayla138 36.9150.0 0.07.8 7.8 8.1 8.012 7.9

OLGA Poole 0.0 7.5 7.8 8.0 7.97.9 0.0 37.050

117.155

7.9 0.07.6 43.1906.3 7.7 7.77.7

12.015

12.250

12.190

15.800

15.400

15.9009.000

9.000

9.300

8.0

8.2

7.9

 2Produced: Sun, 2 Jun 2019 16:55:36 BST Page 1 of



Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

ScoreRank E1 E5E4E3E2 Total
T

Score
E

Score
HD

Score
E6

HODGKINS Tilly140 36.6200.0 0.08.0 7.6 8.1 8.113 8.5

City of Liverpool RGC 0.0 8.4 8.0 8.0 8.08.4 0.0 37.090

115.615

7.4 0.07.3 41.9056.3 7.8 7.37.8

11.320

11.590

11.305

16.000

15.000

16.2009.100

9.500

9.300

8.3

7.8

7.6

CINNAMOND Jessica134 36.6200.0 0.08.2 7.7 8.0 7.814 7.7

City of Liverpool RGC 0.0 8.0 8.1 8.2 8.07.8 2.0 35.290

115.585

8.0 0.07.5 43.6756.3 7.2 8.08.0

11.620

11.290

11.975

16.100

15.600

15.5009.500

9.900

9.800

7.7

8.1

7.6

ASHTON CHRISTIE Holly130 36.3700.0 0.07.7 7.8 7.6 8.115 8.0

City of Liverpool RGC 0.0 8.0 7.9 8.0 8.27.8 0.0 36.860

115.420

7.8 0.07.4 42.1906.3 7.4 7.87.5

11.170

11.460

11.090

15.900

15.200

15.8009.400

9.500

9.600

8.1

7.8

7.7

GRADWELL Millie139 36.7400.0 0.07.9 8.0 7.7 7.616 7.6

Jump U.K. 0.0 8.3 8.2 7.7 8.18.0 0.0 37.645

115.095

6.5 0.05.9 40.7106.8 6.0 6.76.5

12.340

12.045

11.710

16.300

13.000

15.6008.800

9.300

9.200

8.1

8.2

6.6

ROBSON Isla148 35.1350.0 0.07.5 7.5 7.2 7.517 7.7

Apollo Trampoline Club 0.0 7.9 8.1 8.2 7.78.1 0.0 37.640

113.805

6.7 0.06.9 41.0306.3 7.2 7.37.3

10.835

11.740

11.030

16.000

14.100

15.0009.300

9.900

9.600

7.3

7.9

6.6

BODDINGTON Morgan133 35.8100.0 0.07.4 7.4 7.6 7.418 7.5
Quayside Trampoline &
Gym Club

0.0 7.9 8.1 7.5 8.08.3 0.0 37.485

112.955

6.1 0.05.8 39.6606.4 6.8 6.56.3

11.410

11.685

11.460

16.100

12.400

14.9009.500

9.700

9.400

7.5

8.2

5.9

TAYLOR Alannah152 35.3100.0 0.07.7 7.6 7.2 7.319 7.2
Quayside Trampoline &
Gym Club

0.0 7.6 7.3 7.0 7.37.6 0.0 36.225

112.945

7.1 0.07.0 41.4106.4 6.7 7.07.2

11.510

11.825

11.510

14.900

14.100

14.8009.000

9.500

9.400

7.5

7.6

7.3

WALLS Abigail155 36.2300.0 0.07.8 7.6 7.7 7.820 7.4
Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

0.0 7.7 7.8 7.7 7.07.3 0.0 35.570

112.675

7.4 0.07.0 40.8756.3 7.4 7.17.1

11.330

11.070

11.175

15.400

14.400

15.5009.400

9.100

9.000

8.1

7.9

7.3

BARDSLEY Erin132 35.2850.0 0.07.2 7.3 6.8 6.921 7.1

City of Liverpool RGC 0.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.1 0.0 35.625

111.850

6.7 0.06.2 40.9406.3 6.5 6.16.4

11.685

11.725

12.340

14.300

12.900

14.2009.400

9.600

9.400

7.1

7.2

6.5

PARK Gabrielle147 35.3850.0 0.07.5 7.4 7.0 6.922 6.7
Kingston Trampoline
Academy

0.0 7.1 7.4 6.6 7.46.7 0.0 35.835

111.380

6.1 0.06.4 40.1606.3 6.3 6.16.0

11.885

12.035

11.960

14.100

12.400

14.1009.400

9.700

9.500

7.1

7.0

6.5

WHITEHOUSE Martha156 34.3050.0 0.06.8 7.3 7.4 7.223 7.3

Sandwell Flyers 0.0 7.2 7.2 7.4 7.67.0 0.0 35.135

107.150

6.0 0.06.0 37.7105.2 6.0 6.36.1

11.005

11.235

11.010

14.400

12.100

14.5008.800

9.500

9.400

7.1

7.1

6.4

MILLINGTON Keira145 35.6900.0 0.06.9 6.7 6.9 7.224 7.2
Stoke Trampolining &
Gymnastics Club

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.000

78.360

7.4 0.07.0 42.6705.8 7.4 7.77.3

12.690

0.000

12.370

0.000

14.800

14.1008.900

0.000

9.700

7.4

0.0

8.2

FREEL Katie135 35.2300.0 0.07.9 7.6 7.5 7.725 7.9

Peninsula Trampoline Club 0.0 7.8 7.6 7.4 7.87.8 0.0 35.630

70.860

0.0 0.00.0 0.0000.0 0.0 0.00.0

10.430

10.530

0.000

15.400

0.000

15.3009.500

9.700

0.000

7.4

7.6

0.0

WILLIAMS Alix157 0.0000.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0.026 0.0

Vertigo TC 0.0 5.9 5.7 5.7 6.35.9 0.0 31.750

67.875

5.4 0.05.9 36.1255.3 6.1 5.75.4

0.000

10.250

9.925

11.800

11.600

0.0000.000

9.700

9.300

0.0

6.4

6.2
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